Position

Plant Manager
Custodian

Custodian

It Helpdesk Specialist
Custodian

Cafeteria Assistant
Cafeteria Assistant
Traffic Safety Attendant
Playground Supervisor
Traffic Safety Attendant
Playground Supervisor
Traffic Safety Attendant
Playground Supervisor
Playground Supervisor

Cafeteria Assistant

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

N.E.W.
N.E.W.
N.E.W.
N.E.W.
N.E.W.
N.E.W.
N.E.W.
N.E.W.
N.E.W.
N.E.W.
N.E.W.
N.E.W.
N.E.W.
N.E.W.
N.E.W.

Academy Canoga Park
Academy Canoga Park
Academy Canoga Park
Academy Canoga Park
Academy Canoga Park
Academy Canoga Park
Academy Canoga Park
Academy Canoga Park
Academy Canoga Park
Academy Canoga Park
Academy Canoga Park
Academy Canoga Park
Academy Canoga Park
Academy Canoga Park
Academy Canoga Park

Department

Campus Support
Campus Support
Campus Support
Campus Support
Campus Support
Campus Support
Campus Support
Campus Support
Campus Support
Campus Support
Campus Support
Campus Support
Campus Support
Campus Support
Campus Support

Total Wages

$49,924
$35,078
$28,705
$23,778
$22,745
$20,927
$14,139
$10,883
$7,065
$6,324
$5,847
$4,198
$1,618
$893
$165

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$13,242
$14,842
$8,074
$0
$4,965
$19,017
$15,419
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



