Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Plant Manager		N.E.W. Academy Canoga Park	Campus Support	\$49,924	\$13,242
Custodian		N.E.W. Academy Canoga Park	Campus Support	\$35,078	\$14,842
Custodian		N.E.W. Academy Canoga Park	Campus Support	\$28,705	\$8,074
It Helpdesk Specialist		N.E.W. Academy Canoga Park	Campus Support	\$23,778	\$0
Custodian		N.E.W. Academy Canoga Park	Campus Support	\$22,745	\$4,965
Cafeteria Assistant		N.E.W. Academy Canoga Park	Campus Support	\$20,927	\$19,017
Cafeteria Assistant		N.E.W. Academy Canoga Park	Campus Support	\$14,139	\$15,419
Traffic Safety Attendant		N.E.W. Academy Canoga Park	Campus Support	\$10,883	\$0
Playground Supervisor		N.E.W. Academy Canoga Park	Campus Support	\$7,065	\$0
Traffic Safety Attendant		N.E.W. Academy Canoga Park	Campus Support	\$6,324	\$0
Playground Supervisor		N.E.W. Academy Canoga Park	Campus Support	\$5,847	\$0
Traffic Safety Attendant		N.E.W. Academy Canoga Park	Campus Support	\$4,198	\$0
Playground Supervisor		N.E.W. Academy Canoga Park	Campus Support	\$1,618	\$0
Playground Supervisor		N.E.W. Academy Canoga Park	Campus Support	\$893	\$0
Cafeteria Assistant		N.E.W. Academy Canoga Park	Campus Support	\$165	\$0